
Skordle Relays - Apr 25, 2025
 Cashion Wildcat Track & Field Facility

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 49.71 20

2 CASHION 'A' 50.53 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 51.14 12

4 HOOKER 'A' 51.50 8

5 PAWHUSKA 'A' 51.56 4

6 JONES 'A' 53.05 2

7 TONKAWA 'A' 53.12

8 PERRY 'A' 53.52

9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 54.09

10 GARBER 'A' 54.27

11 CRESCENT 'A' 54.66

12 STROUD 'A' 54.90

13 MINCO 'A' 55.85

14 WATONGA 'A' 56.60

15 OKEENE 'A' 56.90

16 WELLSTON 'A' 1:03.45

Heat 1
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 49.71 20

2 CASHION 'A' 50.53 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 51.14 12

4 HOOKER 'A' 51.50 8

5 PAWHUSKA 'A' 51.56 4

6 TONKAWA 'A' 53.12

7 PERRY 'A' 53.52

8 GARBER 'A' 54.27



Heat 2
1 JONES 'A' 53.05 2

2 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 54.09

3 CRESCENT 'A' 54.66

4 STROUD 'A' 54.90

5 MINCO 'A' 55.85

6 WATONGA 'A' 56.60

7 OKEENE 'A' 56.90

8 WELLSTON 'A' 1:03.45

#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HOOKER 'A' 43.42 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 43.85 16

3 MILLWOOD 'B' 44.60 12

4 PERRY 'A' 45.08 8

5 JONES 'A' 45.09 4

6 OKEENE 'A' 45.11 2

7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 45.43

8 GARBER 'A' 45.49

9 HENNESSEY 'A' 45.53

10 MINCO 'A' 46.01

11 CRESCENT 'A' 47.31

12 TONKAWA 'B' 48.57

13 MINCO 'B' 49.42

-- MILLWOOD 'A' DQ

-- TONKAWA 'A' DQ



Heat 1
1 HOOKER 'A' 43.42 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 43.85 16

3 OKEENE 'A' 45.11 2

4 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 45.43

5 HENNESSEY 'A' 45.53

6 MINCO 'A' 46.01

-- MILLWOOD 'A' DQ

Heat 2
1 MILLWOOD 'B' 44.60 12

2 PERRY 'A' 45.08 8

3 JONES 'A' 45.09 4

4 GARBER 'A' 45.49

5 CRESCENT 'A' 47.31

6 TONKAWA 'B' 48.57

7 MINCO 'B' 49.42

-- TONKAWA 'A' DQ

#3 Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HOOKER 'A' 9:55.47 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 10:02.99 16

3 JONES 'A' 10:10.46 12

4 CASHION 'A' 10:15.22 8

5 TONKAWA 'A' 10:15.93 4

6 WATONGA 'A' 10:25.35 2

7 WELLSTON 'A' 10:47.86

8 HENNESSEY 'A' 10:52.99

9 OKEENE 'A' 10:54.47

10 MINCO 'A' 11:06.96

11 CHISHOLM 'B' 11:07.06

12 GARBER 'A' 11:09.13

13 PAWHUSKA 'A' 11:09.89



Heat 1
1 HOOKER 'A' 9:55.47 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 10:02.99 16

3 JONES 'A' 10:10.46 12

4 CASHION 'A' 10:15.22 8

5 TONKAWA 'A' 10:15.93 4

6 WATONGA 'A' 10:25.35 2

7 WELLSTON 'A' 10:47.86

8 HENNESSEY 'A' 10:52.99

9 OKEENE 'A' 10:54.47

10 MINCO 'A' 11:06.96

11 CHISHOLM 'B' 11:07.06

12 GARBER 'A' 11:09.13

13 PAWHUSKA 'A' 11:09.89

#4 Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HOOKER 'A' 8:16.51 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 8:27.00 16

3 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 'A' 8:39.42 12

4 OKEENE 'A' 8:40.52 8

5 JONES 'A' 9:11.99 4

6 HENNESSEY 'A' 9:17.09 2

7 WELLSTON 'A' 9:24.30

8 MINCO 'A' 9:26.78

9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 9:29.77



Heat 1
1 HOOKER 'A' 8:16.51 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 8:27.00 16

3 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 'A' 8:39.42 12

4 OKEENE 'A' 8:40.52 8

5 JONES 'A' 9:11.99 4

6 HENNESSEY 'A' 9:17.09 2

7 WELLSTON 'A' 9:24.30

8 MINCO 'A' 9:26.78

9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 9:29.77

#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 15.02 10
2 Easley, Madison 12 PAWHUSKA 16.70 8
3 Neel, Riley 12 PAWHUSKA 17.08 6
4 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 17.42 4
5 Wilczeck, Addison 11 CHISHOLM 17.49 2
6 Navratil, Tessa 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 17.61 1
7 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 17.82
8 Staton, Grace 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 17.87
9 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 18.03
10 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 18.38
11 Mcnair, Leighton 10 CRESCENT 19.04
12 Nethon, Jayda 9 CRESCENT 19.20
13 Cheney, McKenna 9 HENNESSEY 19.68
14 Gurley, RaShell 9 MILLWOOD 21.38
15 Flores, Yessica 10 HOOKER 21.42
16 Kliewer, Faith 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 22.04
17 Crowder, Ashtyn 11 TONKAWA 22.42
18 Howard, Lacey 12 TONKAWA 24.13
-- Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER NT
-- Fox, Anecia 9 MILLWOOD NT
-- Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE NT
-- Blankenship, Evie 10 JONES NT

Heat 1
1 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 15.02 10
2 Easley, Madison 12 PAWHUSKA 16.70 8
3 Neel, Riley 12 PAWHUSKA 17.08 6
4 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 17.42 4
5 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 17.82
6 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 18.03
-- Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER NT
-- Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE NT



Heat 2
1 Wilczeck, Addison 11 CHISHOLM 17.49 2
2 Staton, Grace 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 17.87
3 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 18.38
4 Mcnair, Leighton 10 CRESCENT 19.04
5 Nethon, Jayda 9 CRESCENT 19.20
6 Cheney, McKenna 9 HENNESSEY 19.68
-- Fox, Anecia 9 MILLWOOD NT
-- Blankenship, Evie 10 JONES NT

Heat 3
1 Navratil, Tessa 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 17.61 1
2 Gurley, RaShell 9 MILLWOOD 21.38
3 Flores, Yessica 10 HOOKER 21.42
4 Kliewer, Faith 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 22.04
5 Crowder, Ashtyn 11 TONKAWA 22.42
6 Howard, Lacey 12 TONKAWA 24.13

#6 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hembree, Weston 12 JONES 15.34 10
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 16.28 8
3 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 16.33 6
4 Ludwell, Jalin 12 MINCO 16.34 4
5 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 16.72 2
6 Killian, Jade'n 11 CRESCENT 17.02 1
7 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 17.55
8 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 18.03
9 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 18.37
10 Descher, Dylan 11 CRESCENT 19.73
11 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 20.09
12 Brinson, Brayson 9 HENNESSEY 20.71
13 Boeckman, Zac 10 WATONGA 21.64
-- Graham, Judson 9 CASHION NT

Heat 1
1 Hembree, Weston 12 JONES 15.34 10
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 16.28 8
3 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 16.33 6
4 Ludwell, Jalin 12 MINCO 16.34 4
5 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 16.72 2
6 Killian, Jade'n 11 CRESCENT 17.02 1
7 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 17.55

Heat 2
1 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 18.03
2 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 18.37
3 Descher, Dylan 11 CRESCENT 19.73
4 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 20.09
5 Brinson, Brayson 9 HENNESSEY 20.71
6 Boeckman, Zac 10 WATONGA 21.64
-- Graham, Judson 9 CASHION NT



#13 Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 12.10 10
2 Hines, Kaleah 9 MILLWOOD 12.52 8
3 Hobgood, Abby 12 CASHION 12.68 6
4 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 12.97 4
5 Bebee, Clara 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13.03 2
6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 13.24 1
7 Sullivan, Cadence 12 JONES 13.29
8 Rogers, Sedona 12 JONES 13.36
9 Thompson, Myleia 9 MILLWOOD 13.41
10 Reynolds, Hannah 12 PAWHUSKA 13.44
11 Conrad, Savannah 10 TONKAWA 13.58
12 Deterding, Keira 12 CHISHOLM 13.63
13 Wilkerson, Chloe 12 GARBER 13.68
14 Miller, Natalie 9 PERRY 13.87
15 Allsup, Brynlee 9 JONES 13.90
16 Armant, Canela 9 PAWHUSKA 14.04
17 Neel, Riley 12 PAWHUSKA 14.06
18 House, Aja 11 CRESCENT 14.10
19 Dodson, Kinley 10 CHISHOLM 14.17
20 Bross, Haylee 9 MINCO 14.25
21 Baird, Mollie 11 HOOKER 14.30
22 Daniels, Harmoney 9 WATONGA 14.44
23 Metcalf, Allie 11 HOOKER 14.53
24 Dervin, Brailyn 10 STROUD 14.59
25 Stanger, Olivia 10 STROUD 14.61 (14.603)

26 Nethon, Jayda 9 CRESCENT 14.61 (14.609)

27 Edwards, Briley 11 MINCO 14.74
28 Lewis, Kaylyn 9 PERRY 14.81
29 Marquez Gutierrez, Ivana 9 HENNESSEY 14.93
30 House, Ajoria 11 CRESCENT 14.96 (14.954)

31 Lake, Sydnee 12 WATONGA 14.96 (14.958)

32 Wright, Vivian 10 GARBER 15.00
33 Black, Kelsey 9 WATONGA 15.31
34 McCartney, Lily 9 GARBER 15.33 (15.323)

35 Johnson, Jennifer 9 MINCO 15.33 (15.328)

36 Woodruff, Eden 9 MINCO 15.50 (15.498)

37 Avina Munoz, Luna 9 WATONGA 15.50 (15.499)

38 Schroeder, Addison 9 GARBER 16.21
39 Schroeder, Jaileigh 11 OKEENE 16.31
40 McGuire, Myckaela 9 WATONGA 16.73
-- Fowble, Alexis 11 WELLSTON NT
-- Allen, Maddie 9 WELLSTON NT



Heat 1
1 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 12.10 10
2 Hines, Kaleah 9 MILLWOOD 12.52 8
3 Hobgood, Abby 12 CASHION 12.68 6
4 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 12.97 4
5 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 13.24 1
6 Sullivan, Cadence 12 JONES 13.29
7 Rogers, Sedona 12 JONES 13.36
8 Thompson, Myleia 9 MILLWOOD 13.41

Heat 2
1 Reynolds, Hannah 12 PAWHUSKA 13.44
2 Conrad, Savannah 10 TONKAWA 13.58
3 Deterding, Keira 12 CHISHOLM 13.63
4 Wilkerson, Chloe 12 GARBER 13.68
5 Miller, Natalie 9 PERRY 13.87
6 Armant, Canela 9 PAWHUSKA 14.04
7 Dervin, Brailyn 10 STROUD 14.59
8 Nethon, Jayda 9 CRESCENT 14.61 (14.609)

Heat 3
1 House, Aja 11 CRESCENT 14.10
2 Dodson, Kinley 10 CHISHOLM 14.17
3 Baird, Mollie 11 HOOKER 14.30
4 Metcalf, Allie 11 HOOKER 14.53
5 Marquez Gutierrez, Ivana 9 HENNESSEY 14.93
6 House, Ajoria 11 CRESCENT 14.96 (14.954)

-- Fowble, Alexis 11 WELLSTON NT
-- Allen, Maddie 9 WELLSTON NT

Heat 4
1 Bebee, Clara 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13.03 2
2 Allsup, Brynlee 9 JONES 13.90
3 Daniels, Harmoney 9 WATONGA 14.44
4 Edwards, Briley 11 MINCO 14.74
5 Lake, Sydnee 12 WATONGA 14.96 (14.958)

6 Wright, Vivian 10 GARBER 15.00
7 Black, Kelsey 9 WATONGA 15.31
8 Schroeder, Jaileigh 11 OKEENE 16.31

Heat 5
1 Neel, Riley 12 PAWHUSKA 14.06
2 Bross, Haylee 9 MINCO 14.25
3 Stanger, Olivia 10 STROUD 14.61 (14.603)

4 Lewis, Kaylyn 9 PERRY 14.81
5 McCartney, Lily 9 GARBER 15.33 (15.323)

6 Johnson, Jennifer 9 MINCO 15.33 (15.328)

7 Woodruff, Eden 9 MINCO 15.50 (15.498)

8 Schroeder, Addison 9 GARBER 16.21

Heat 6
1 Avina Munoz, Luna 9 WATONGA 15.50 (15.499)

2 McGuire, Myckaela 9 WATONGA 16.73



#14 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bishop, Mark 12 GARBER 11.03 10
2 Pitts, Chace 12 JONES 11.43 8
3 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 11.47 6 (11.470)

4 Epps, Harrison 11 CHISHOLM 11.50 4
5 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 11.53 2
6 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 11.56 1
7 Garrett, Messiah 10 MILLWOOD 11.59
8 Palacios, Justin 10 HOOKER 11.68
9 Templeton, Derek 9 JONES 11.72 (11.463)

10 Jones, Skyler 9 MILLWOOD 11.73
11 Gottman, Matthew 11 TONKAWA 11.78 (11.778)

12 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 11.78 (11.780)

13 Lopez, Mario 10 HENNESSEY 11.91
14 Hardin, Jessin 12 HENNESSEY 11.97
15 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 11.98
16 Ray-Thompson, Carter 9 MILLWOOD 11.99 (11.984)

17 Duvall, Cayden 11 TONKAWA 11.99 (11.989)

18 Anderson, Jake 11 CHISHOLM 12.00 (11.995)

18 South, Chezden 10 CRESCENT 12.00 (11.995)

20 Kelley, Paycen 9 PAWHUSKA 12.00 (11.997)

21 Newhouse, Kaleb 10 MINCO 12.08
22 Truelove, Taylor 10 MINCO 12.12
23 Fernandez, Zahid 12 HOOKER 12.13
24 Grooms, Jack 10 PAWHUSKA 12.14
25 Templeton, Kade 9 JONES 12.22
26 Dalton, Eli 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 12.23
27 Bishop, Carson 12 GARBER 12.25
28 Heredia, Leo 12 HOOKER 12.26
29 Southwick, Cord 10 GARBER 12.43
30 Marler, Grayson 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 12.44
31 Hardeman, Carlos 12 JONES 12.45
32 Chester, Elex 11 GARBER 12.48
33 Blaser, Treven 12 GARBER 12.49
34 Turnham, Dalton 9 OKEENE 12.57
35 Karbs, Harley 11 OKEENE 12.64
36 Underwood, King 9 CASHION 12.65
37 Cozart, Nikolas 10 WELLSTON 12.67
38 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 12.72
39 Ender, Teagan 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 12.78
40 Morrill, Kaydon 11 TONKAWA 12.91
41 Levings, Carson 9 TONKAWA 12.92
42 Anthony, Cale 9 OKEENE 12.94
43 Tarango, Miguel 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 13.01
44 Wano, Brogan 9 TONKAWA 13.10
45 Carel, Brett 9 MINCO 13.22
46 Martinez, Juan 10 GARBER 13.23
47 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 13.46
48 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 13.48
49 Eaton, Kyler 9 WATONGA 13.49
50 Biggs, Jaden 9 WELLSTON 13.56



51 Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER 13.60
52 Timberlake, Hayden 9 GARBER 13.64
53 Flamm, Cody 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 13.83
54 Gutierrez, Kevin 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 13.87
55 Muzny, Wyatt 10 HENNESSEY 14.12
56 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 14.14
57 Randall, Tegan 10 TONKAWA 14.18
58 Njoh, Jesse 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14.71
59 Davis, Parker 9 STROUD 14.90
60 Wages, Tayson 9 STROUD 15.30
-- Cassiday, Wyatt 10 CRESCENT NT
-- Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER NT
-- Greene, Billy 10 WATONGA NT
-- Pendergraft, Jonah 12 DOVER NT
-- Jenkins, Dash 11 WATONGA NT

Heat 1
1 Bishop, Mark 12 GARBER 11.03 10
2 Pitts, Chace 12 JONES 11.43 8
3 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 11.53 2
4 Garrett, Messiah 10 MILLWOOD 11.59
5 Palacios, Justin 10 HOOKER 11.68
6 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 11.78 (11.780)

7 Anderson, Jake 11 CHISHOLM 12.00 (11.995)

8 Heredia, Leo 12 HOOKER 12.26

Heat 2
1 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 11.47 6 (11.470)

2 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 11.56 1
3 Templeton, Derek 9 JONES 11.72 (11.463)

4 Jones, Skyler 9 MILLWOOD 11.73
5 Gottman, Matthew 11 TONKAWA 11.78 (11.778)

6 Lopez, Mario 10 HENNESSEY 11.91
7 Hardin, Jessin 12 HENNESSEY 11.97
8 Truelove, Taylor 10 MINCO 12.12

Heat 3
1 Duvall, Cayden 11 TONKAWA 11.99 (11.989)

2 Newhouse, Kaleb 10 MINCO 12.08
3 Southwick, Cord 10 GARBER 12.43
4 Cozart, Nikolas 10 WELLSTON 12.67
5 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 12.72
-- Cassiday, Wyatt 10 CRESCENT NT
-- Greene, Billy 10 WATONGA NT
-- Pendergraft, Jonah 12 DOVER NT

Heat 4
1 South, Chezden 10 CRESCENT 12.00 (11.995)

2 Fernandez, Zahid 12 HOOKER 12.13
3 Bishop, Carson 12 GARBER 12.25
4 Marler, Grayson 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 12.44
5 Blaser, Treven 12 GARBER 12.49
6 Tarango, Miguel 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 13.01
7 Biggs, Jaden 9 WELLSTON 13.56
8 Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER 13.60



Heat 5
1 Ray-Thompson, Carter 9 MILLWOOD 11.99 (11.984)

2 Dalton, Eli 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 12.23
3 Hardeman, Carlos 12 JONES 12.45
4 Turnham, Dalton 9 OKEENE 12.57
5 Karbs, Harley 11 OKEENE 12.64
6 Anthony, Cale 9 OKEENE 12.94
7 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 13.48
8 Muzny, Wyatt 10 HENNESSEY 14.12

Heat 6
1 Epps, Harrison 11 CHISHOLM 11.50 4
2 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 11.98
3 Chester, Elex 11 GARBER 12.48
4 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 13.46
5 Eaton, Kyler 9 WATONGA 13.49
6 Timberlake, Hayden 9 GARBER 13.64
-- Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER NT
-- Jenkins, Dash 11 WATONGA NT

Heat 7
1 Kelley, Paycen 9 PAWHUSKA 12.00 (11.997)

2 Grooms, Jack 10 PAWHUSKA 12.14
3 Templeton, Kade 9 JONES 12.22
4 Underwood, King 9 CASHION 12.65
5 Morrill, Kaydon 11 TONKAWA 12.91
6 Wano, Brogan 9 TONKAWA 13.10
7 Martinez, Juan 10 GARBER 13.23
8 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 14.14

Heat 8
1 Ender, Teagan 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 12.78
2 Carel, Brett 9 MINCO 13.22
3 Flamm, Cody 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 13.83
4 Gutierrez, Kevin 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 13.87
5 Njoh, Jesse 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14.71
6 Wages, Tayson 9 STROUD 15.30

Heat 9
1 Levings, Carson 9 TONKAWA 12.92
2 Randall, Tegan 10 TONKAWA 14.18
3 Davis, Parker 9 STROUD 14.90



#15 Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Boland, Cabrey 9 TONKAWA 58.58 10
2 Gonzalez, Analisee 12 HOOKER 59.46 8
3 Miles, Brooklyn 9 PAWHUSKA 59.70 6
4 Randall, Emmersyn 9 TONKAWA 1:00.06 4
5 Clark, Miranda 10 CHISHOLM 1:01.12 2
6 McCracken, Sierra 12 CASHION 1:01.85 1
7 Nabavi, Kate 9 CASHION 1:02.23
8 Thiessen, Maddy 11 JONES 1:03.22
9 Carter, Jenna 10 HOOKER 1:03.54
10 Klepacki, Landry 10 JONES 1:04.01
11 Gaylord, Savanah 10 WELLSTON 1:04.11
12 Looper, Lily 10 TONKAWA 1:05.89
13 Russell, Carmen 9 HOOKER 1:06.64
14 Higgins, Peyton 9 JONES 1:07.92
15 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 1:09.75
16 Martinez, Betzy 10 MINCO 1:09.89
17 Long, Kiersten 10 WELLSTON 1:10.07
18 Ashpaugh, Jaelynn 10 STROUD 1:10.76
19 Armant, Canela 9 PAWHUSKA 1:11.10
20 Landwehr, Mayecee 9 CHISHOLM 1:11.16
21 Tanner, Tia 12 PAWHUSKA 1:11.22
22 Bond, Kailyn 10 GARBER 1:11.63
23 Terrell, Brooklyn FR WELLSTON 1:12.07
24 Turney, Jaidon 12 WATONGA 1:12.53
25 Williams, Lacy 9 STROUD 1:12.62
26 Rodriguez, Ashley 10 WATONGA 1:12.66
27 Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE 1:12.75
28 McBride, Keri 11 OKEENE 1:13.37
29 Nelson, Emily 12 CHISHOLM 1:13.77
30 Marquez Gutierrez, Ivana 9 HENNESSEY 1:14.54
31 Woodruff, Eden 9 MINCO 1:15.39
32 Marzette, Kayonna FR MILLWOOD 1:15.93
33 Johnson, Jennifer 9 MINCO 1:18.54
34 Schroeder, Jaileigh 11 OKEENE 1:20.27
35 Bailey, Emma 9 PERRY 1:29.56
36 Johnson, Fenix 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:34.89
-- Bowman, Kaysten 12 MINCO NT
-- Smith, Emma 12 CHISHOLM NT
-- Scholz, Skye 9 MILLWOOD NT

Heat 1
1 Boland, Cabrey 9 TONKAWA 58.58 10
2 Gonzalez, Analisee 12 HOOKER 59.46 8
3 Miles, Brooklyn 9 PAWHUSKA 59.70 6
4 Clark, Miranda 10 CHISHOLM 1:01.12 2
5 McCracken, Sierra 12 CASHION 1:01.85 1
6 Thiessen, Maddy 11 JONES 1:03.22
7 Carter, Jenna 10 HOOKER 1:03.54
8 Gaylord, Savanah 10 WELLSTON 1:04.11



Heat 2
1 Randall, Emmersyn 9 TONKAWA 1:00.06 4
2 Nabavi, Kate 9 CASHION 1:02.23
3 Klepacki, Landry 10 JONES 1:04.01
4 Looper, Lily 10 TONKAWA 1:05.89
5 Terrell, Brooklyn FR WELLSTON 1:12.07
-- Bowman, Kaysten 12 MINCO NT
-- Smith, Emma 12 CHISHOLM NT
-- Scholz, Skye 9 MILLWOOD NT

Heat 3
1 Russell, Carmen 9 HOOKER 1:06.64
2 Higgins, Peyton 9 JONES 1:07.92
3 Ashpaugh, Jaelynn 10 STROUD 1:10.76
4 Bond, Kailyn 10 GARBER 1:11.63
5 Williams, Lacy 9 STROUD 1:12.62
6 Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE 1:12.75
7 Marzette, Kayonna FR MILLWOOD 1:15.93
8 Johnson, Fenix 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:34.89

Heat 4
1 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 1:09.75
2 Long, Kiersten 10 WELLSTON 1:10.07
3 Landwehr, Mayecee 9 CHISHOLM 1:11.16
4 Turney, Jaidon 12 WATONGA 1:12.53
5 Rodriguez, Ashley 10 WATONGA 1:12.66
6 McBride, Keri 11 OKEENE 1:13.37
7 Nelson, Emily 12 CHISHOLM 1:13.77
8 Schroeder, Jaileigh 11 OKEENE 1:20.27

Heat 5
1 Martinez, Betzy 10 MINCO 1:09.89
2 Armant, Canela 9 PAWHUSKA 1:11.10
3 Tanner, Tia 12 PAWHUSKA 1:11.22
4 Marquez Gutierrez, Ivana 9 HENNESSEY 1:14.54
5 Woodruff, Eden 9 MINCO 1:15.39
6 Johnson, Jennifer 9 MINCO 1:18.54
7 Bailey, Emma 9 PERRY 1:29.56



#16 Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thompson, Xzavier 12 MILLWOOD 49.67 10
2 Roberts, Zion 12 MILLWOOD 49.80 8
3 Smolanski, Manu 10 CHISHOLM 49.89 6
4 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 51.41 4
5 Jinkens, Blayne 10 OKEENE 51.78 2
6 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 52.47 1
7 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 52.91
8 Johnson, Will 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 53.43
9 Heredia, Leo 12 HOOKER 53.58
10 Ditmore, Kade 10 TONKAWA 53.96
11 Shire, Cashen 12 CHISHOLM 54.72
12 Underwood, King 9 CASHION 55.46
13 Stephenson, Teagun 11 JONES 55.55
14 Springsteen, Blayne 11 MINCO 55.84
15 Cohee, Nathan 12 DOVER 56.24
16 Kulp, Landon 10 WELLSTON 56.48
17 Hill, Ryker 9 HOOKER 56.68
18 Stover, Tucker 10 CRESCENT 56.75
19 Macias-Montoya, Luis 11 HENNESSEY 56.84
20 Schutten, Marco 10 MINCO 57.34
21 Lockhart, James 10 WATONGA 57.40
22 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 57.56
23 Collier, Evan 11 JONES 58.03
24 Avila, AJ 9 DOVER 59.27
25 Marinko, Kash 11 JONES 59.76
26 Buyckes, Morgan 10 STROUD 1:00.12
27 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 1:00.29
28 Ender, Teagan 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:00.48
29 Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER 1:00.94
30 Gutierrez, Luis 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:01.30
31 Mitchell, Bobby 9 STROUD 1:01.44
32 Springsteen, Tyson 10 MINCO 1:01.97
33 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 1:02.15
34 Killian, Riley 9 CRESCENT 1:02.28
35 Thomas, Walter 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 1:05.01
36 Vollmer, Callen 9 PERRY 1:07.10
37 Eaton, Kyler 9 WATONGA 1:07.47
38 Muzny, Wyatt 10 HENNESSEY 1:08.48
39 Jenkins, Dash 11 WATONGA 1:09.46
40 Vogel, Colton 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:22.16
-- Smith, Ford 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS NT
-- Broadway, Jaquan 9 CRESCENT NT
-- Carter, Ryan 12 HOOKER FS



Heat 1
1 Thompson, Xzavier 12 MILLWOOD 49.67 10
2 Roberts, Zion 12 MILLWOOD 49.80 8
3 Smolanski, Manu 10 CHISHOLM 49.89 6
4 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 51.41 4
5 Jinkens, Blayne 10 OKEENE 51.78 2
6 Heredia, Leo 12 HOOKER 53.58
7 Shire, Cashen 12 CHISHOLM 54.72
-- Carter, Ryan 12 HOOKER FS

Heat 2
1 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 52.47 1
2 Ditmore, Kade 10 TONKAWA 53.96
3 Springsteen, Blayne 11 MINCO 55.84
4 Cohee, Nathan 12 DOVER 56.24
5 Kulp, Landon 10 WELLSTON 56.48
6 Schutten, Marco 10 MINCO 57.34
7 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 57.56
8 Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER 1:00.94

Heat 3
1 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 52.91
2 Underwood, King 9 CASHION 55.46
3 Stephenson, Teagun 11 JONES 55.55
4 Stover, Tucker 10 CRESCENT 56.75
5 Macias-Montoya, Luis 11 HENNESSEY 56.84
6 Lockhart, James 10 WATONGA 57.40
7 Muzny, Wyatt 10 HENNESSEY 1:08.48
-- Broadway, Jaquan 9 CRESCENT NT

Heat 4
1 Johnson, Will 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 53.43
2 Hill, Ryker 9 HOOKER 56.68
3 Avila, AJ 9 DOVER 59.27
4 Buyckes, Morgan 10 STROUD 1:00.12
5 Ender, Teagan 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:00.48
6 Mitchell, Bobby 9 STROUD 1:01.44
7 Springsteen, Tyson 10 MINCO 1:01.97
-- Smith, Ford 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS NT

Heat 5
1 Collier, Evan 11 JONES 58.03
2 Marinko, Kash 11 JONES 59.76
3 Gutierrez, Luis 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:01.30
4 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 1:02.15
5 Killian, Riley 9 CRESCENT 1:02.28
6 Thomas, Walter 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 1:05.01
7 Vollmer, Callen 9 PERRY 1:07.10
8 Vogel, Colton 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 1:22.16

Heat 6
1 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 1:00.29
2 Eaton, Kyler 9 WATONGA 1:07.47
3 Jenkins, Dash 11 WATONGA 1:09.46



#7 Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thompson, Izzy 10 JONES 12:24.69 10
2 Copeland, Emma 11 HENNESSEY 12:42.44 8
3 Mesta, Yarel 11 HOOKER 12:43.83 6
4 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 13:05.64 4
5 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 13:19.46 2
6 Martinez, Denis 12 HOOKER 13:21.13 1
7 Matousek, Jocelyn 11 HENNESSEY 13:34.39
8 Frye, Chloe 11 CHISHOLM 14:41.79
9 Dally, Kendyl 11 CHISHOLM 14:52.96
10 Chase, Anna 9 JONES 15:00.28
11 Delay, Jera 12 MINCO 15:14.31
12 Hash, Emmah 9 WELLSTON 15:23.44
13 Perry, Aaliyah 9 JONES 16:18.35
14 Walker, Samantha 12 WELLSTON 16:21.82

Heat 1
1 Thompson, Izzy 10 JONES 12:24.69 10
2 Copeland, Emma 11 HENNESSEY 12:42.44 8
3 Mesta, Yarel 11 HOOKER 12:43.83 6
4 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 13:05.64 4
5 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 13:19.46 2
6 Martinez, Denis 12 HOOKER 13:21.13 1
7 Matousek, Jocelyn 11 HENNESSEY 13:34.39
8 Frye, Chloe 11 CHISHOLM 14:41.79
9 Dally, Kendyl 11 CHISHOLM 14:52.96
10 Chase, Anna 9 JONES 15:00.28
11 Delay, Jera 12 MINCO 15:14.31
12 Hash, Emmah 9 WELLSTON 15:23.44
13 Perry, Aaliyah 9 JONES 16:18.35
14 Walker, Samantha 12 WELLSTON 16:21.82



#8 Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Occhiuzzo, Miles 10 CHISHOLM 10:12.47 10
2 Jimenez, Ulisses 12 HOOKER 10:32.01 8
3 Perez, Alejandro 12 HOOKER 10:33.26 6
4 Lopez, Diego 12 OKEENE 10:54.11 4
5 Musgrave, Luke 11 JONES 11:00.75 2
6 Terrell, Wylee 11 WELLSTON 11:13.59 1
7 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 11:21.42
8 Jeffries, Will 11 JONES 11:22.35
9 Dutton, Noah 11 JONES 11:29.50
10 Sims, Seth 11 HENNESSEY 11:32.82
11 Naugle, Chase 9 CHISHOLM 11:38.30
12 Conrady, Ayden 10 CHISHOLM 11:40.09
13 Hernandez, Emmanuel 12 HOOKER 11:55.50
14 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 12:28.93
15 Buck, Jacob 11 CRESCENT 12:55.48
16 Helm, Jayden 9 OKEENE 13:15.48
17 Acevedo, Julio 9 OKEENE 15:20.50

Heat 1
1 Occhiuzzo, Miles 10 CHISHOLM 10:12.47 10
2 Jimenez, Ulisses 12 HOOKER 10:32.01 8
3 Perez, Alejandro 12 HOOKER 10:33.26 6
4 Lopez, Diego 12 OKEENE 10:54.11 4
5 Musgrave, Luke 11 JONES 11:00.75 2
6 Terrell, Wylee 11 WELLSTON 11:13.59 1
7 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 11:21.42
8 Jeffries, Will 11 JONES 11:22.35
9 Dutton, Noah 11 JONES 11:29.50
10 Sims, Seth 11 HENNESSEY 11:32.82
11 Naugle, Chase 9 CHISHOLM 11:38.30
12 Conrady, Ayden 10 CHISHOLM 11:40.09
13 Hernandez, Emmanuel 12 HOOKER 11:55.50
14 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 12:28.93
15 Buck, Jacob 11 CRESCENT 12:55.48
16 Helm, Jayden 9 OKEENE 13:15.48
17 Acevedo, Julio 9 OKEENE 15:20.50



#9 Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CASHION 'A' 1:46.20 20

2 HOOKER 'A' 1:47.30 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:48.42 12

4 TONKAWA 'A' 1:49.70 8

5 PAWHUSKA 'A' 1:49.73 4

6 STROUD 'A' 1:50.38 2

7 JONES 'A' 1:51.82

8 MINCO 'A' 1:52.46

9 CRESCENT 'A' 1:57.76

10 WELLSTON 'A' 1:57.96

11 WATONGA 'A' 2:02.20

12 MILLWOOD 'B' 2:04.63

-- MILLWOOD 'A' NT

Heat 1
1 CASHION 'A' 1:46.20 20

2 HOOKER 'A' 1:47.30 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:48.42 12

4 TONKAWA 'A' 1:49.70 8

5 PAWHUSKA 'A' 1:49.73 4

6 STROUD 'A' 1:50.38 2

-- MILLWOOD 'A' NT

Heat 2
1 JONES 'A' 1:51.82

2 MINCO 'A' 1:52.46

3 CRESCENT 'A' 1:57.76

4 WELLSTON 'A' 1:57.96

5 WATONGA 'A' 2:02.20

6 MILLWOOD 'B' 2:04.63



#10 Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:28.67 20

2 HOOKER 'A' 1:28.89 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:30.61 12

4 JONES 'A' 1:31.30 8

5 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:34.94 4

6 MILLWOOD 'B' 1:35.00 2

7 GARBER 'A' 1:35.33

8 MINCO 'A' 1:35.95

9 OKEENE 'A' 1:36.07

10 TONKAWA 'A' 1:36.19

11 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:36.30

12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 'A' 1:37.61

13 CRESCENT 'A' 1:39.37

14 PERRY 'A' 1:39.68

15 MINCO 'B' 1:43.80

-- WATONGA 'A' NT

Heat 1
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:28.67 20

2 HOOKER 'A' 1:28.89 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:30.61 12

4 JONES 'A' 1:31.30 8

5 GARBER 'A' 1:35.33

6 MINCO 'A' 1:35.95

7 OKEENE 'A' 1:36.07

8 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:36.30



Heat 2
1 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:34.94 4

2 MILLWOOD 'B' 1:35.00 2

3 TONKAWA 'A' 1:36.19

4 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 'A' 1:37.61

5 CRESCENT 'A' 1:39.37

6 PERRY 'A' 1:39.68

7 MINCO 'B' 1:43.80

-- WATONGA 'A' NT

#11 Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Boland, Cabrey 9 TONKAWA 2:19.40 10
2 Pecha, Addison 12 CHISHOLM 2:20.02 8
3 Neville, Izabella 12 HOOKER 2:21.25 6
4 McCracken, Sierra 12 CASHION 2:27.68 4
5 Steinert, Aubri 9 GARBER 2:30.72 2
6 Teel, Avery 9 MINCO 2:31.75 1
7 Gaylord, Savanah 10 WELLSTON 2:31.94
8 Chapman, Callie 11 JONES 2:32.82
9 Clark, Jaden 10 JONES 2:42.51
10 Martinez, Betzy 10 MINCO 2:46.58
11 Peters, Channing 10 JONES 2:50.09
12 Nelson, Emily 12 CHISHOLM 2:51.72
13 Cheves, Kinlee 11 PAWHUSKA 2:52.45
14 McBride, Keri 11 OKEENE 2:53.93
15 Franklin, Tayler 11 HENNESSEY 2:54.60
16 Landwehr, Mayecee 9 CHISHOLM 2:54.83

Heat 1
1 Boland, Cabrey 9 TONKAWA 2:19.40 10
2 Pecha, Addison 12 CHISHOLM 2:20.02 8
3 Neville, Izabella 12 HOOKER 2:21.25 6
4 McCracken, Sierra 12 CASHION 2:27.68 4
5 Steinert, Aubri 9 GARBER 2:30.72 2
6 Teel, Avery 9 MINCO 2:31.75 1
7 Gaylord, Savanah 10 WELLSTON 2:31.94
8 Chapman, Callie 11 JONES 2:32.82



Heat 2
1 Clark, Jaden 10 JONES 2:42.51
2 Martinez, Betzy 10 MINCO 2:46.58
3 Peters, Channing 10 JONES 2:50.09
4 Nelson, Emily 12 CHISHOLM 2:51.72
5 Cheves, Kinlee 11 PAWHUSKA 2:52.45
6 McBride, Keri 11 OKEENE 2:53.93
7 Franklin, Tayler 11 HENNESSEY 2:54.60
8 Landwehr, Mayecee 9 CHISHOLM 2:54.83

#12 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hennigh, Karsen 12 CHISHOLM 2:01.00 10
2 Mendenhall, Boomer 11 WATONGA 2:05.43 8
3 Pounds, Elijah 12 CHISHOLM 2:06.98 6
4 Stalder, Slade 12 HOOKER 2:07.79 4
5 Deterding, Kade 9 CHISHOLM 2:08.92 2
6 Harris, Stacy 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:12.09 1
7 Cohee, Nathan 12 DOVER 2:12.14
8 Ashby, Cayman 11 JONES 2:13.40
9 Powell, Hayden 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 2:14.69
10 Howry, Brett 12 GARBER 2:15.37
11 Roberson, Zac 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:15.39
12 Hernandez, Emmanuel 12 HOOKER 2:16.90
13 Lugrand, Ramel 11 MILLWOOD 2:17.80
14 Scarberry, Jaxson 11 JONES 2:18.21
15 Kulp, Landon 10 WELLSTON 2:18.27
16 Ward, Asher 9 HENNESSEY 2:19.24
17 Grigsby, Alex 10 JONES 2:20.07
18 Garrison, Ryder 9 MINCO 2:20.81
19 Noll, Parker 11 OKEENE 2:21.16
20 Ditmore, Kade 10 TONKAWA 2:23.01
21 Noll, Haden 9 OKEENE 2:23.42
22 Gonzalez, Mauricio 9 HENNESSEY 2:23.53
23 Willson, Tucker 9 MINCO 2:25.85
24 Pando, Miguel 12 TONKAWA 2:26.11
25 Morrison, Cash 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:26.80
26 Tarango, Miguel 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 2:27.14
27 Mitchell, Bobby 9 STROUD 2:27.27
28 Avila, AJ 9 DOVER 2:27.46
29 Brooks, Trestin 9 TONKAWA 2:28.51
30 Buyckes, Morgan 10 STROUD 2:28.74
31 Schutten, Marco 10 MINCO 2:28.76
32 Diaz, Adan 9 HOOKER 2:30.66
33 Moreno, Tryton 11 HENNESSEY 2:30.76
34 Alvarez-Macias, Telmo 12 TONKAWA 2:32.23
35 Gutierrez, Kevin 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 2:32.38
36 Karbs, Max 9 OKEENE 2:33.23
37 Boeckman, Luke 9 OKEENE 2:33.36
38 Adams, Kasey 12 HENNESSEY 2:33.90
39 Weathers, Ben 9 WELLSTON 2:37.58



Heat 1
1 Hennigh, Karsen 12 CHISHOLM 2:01.00 10
2 Mendenhall, Boomer 11 WATONGA 2:05.43 8
3 Pounds, Elijah 12 CHISHOLM 2:06.98 6
4 Stalder, Slade 12 HOOKER 2:07.79 4
5 Deterding, Kade 9 CHISHOLM 2:08.92 2
6 Harris, Stacy 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:12.09 1
7 Cohee, Nathan 12 DOVER 2:12.14
8 Howry, Brett 12 GARBER 2:15.37
9 Roberson, Zac 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:15.39
10 Hernandez, Emmanuel 12 HOOKER 2:16.90
11 Kulp, Landon 10 WELLSTON 2:18.27
12 Ward, Asher 9 HENNESSEY 2:19.24
13 Grigsby, Alex 10 JONES 2:20.07
14 Noll, Parker 11 OKEENE 2:21.16
15 Ditmore, Kade 10 TONKAWA 2:23.01
16 Noll, Haden 9 OKEENE 2:23.42
17 Pando, Miguel 12 TONKAWA 2:26.11
18 Mitchell, Bobby 9 STROUD 2:27.27
19 Buyckes, Morgan 10 STROUD 2:28.74
20 Karbs, Max 9 OKEENE 2:33.23
21 Boeckman, Luke 9 OKEENE 2:33.36

Heat 2
1 Ashby, Cayman 11 JONES 2:13.40
2 Powell, Hayden 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 2:14.69
3 Lugrand, Ramel 11 MILLWOOD 2:17.80
4 Scarberry, Jaxson 11 JONES 2:18.21
5 Garrison, Ryder 9 MINCO 2:20.81
6 Gonzalez, Mauricio 9 HENNESSEY 2:23.53
7 Willson, Tucker 9 MINCO 2:25.85
8 Morrison, Cash 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:26.80
9 Tarango, Miguel 12 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 2:27.14
10 Avila, AJ 9 DOVER 2:27.46
11 Brooks, Trestin 9 TONKAWA 2:28.51
12 Schutten, Marco 10 MINCO 2:28.76
13 Diaz, Adan 9 HOOKER 2:30.66
14 Moreno, Tryton 11 HENNESSEY 2:30.76
15 Alvarez-Macias, Telmo 12 TONKAWA 2:32.23
16 Gutierrez, Kevin 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 2:32.38
17 Adams, Kasey 12 HENNESSEY 2:33.90
18 Weathers, Ben 9 WELLSTON 2:37.58



#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Williams, Talynn 12 TONKAWA 48.79 10
2 Taylor, Kinley 10 JONES 49.69 8
3 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 49.94 6
4 Navratil, Tessa 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 50.56 4
5 Neel, Riley 12 PAWHUSKA 50.83 2
6 Staton, Grace 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 50.88 1
7 Wilczeck, Addison 11 CHISHOLM 51.19
8 Alexander, Rylee 10 CRESCENT 52.12
9 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 52.32
10 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 53.28
11 Hobgood, Reese 9 CASHION 53.38
12 Brickman, Maddee 10 OKEENE 54.12
13 Fincher, Carli 9 GARBER 54.98
14 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 55.63
15 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 56.75
16 Cheney, McKenna 9 HENNESSEY 58.33
17 Flores, Yessica 10 HOOKER 1:01.75
18 Gurley, RaShell 9 MILLWOOD 1:06.53
19 Johnson, Kelcy 10 MILLWOOD 1:08.33
-- Easley, Madison 12 PAWHUSKA NT

Heat 1
1 Williams, Talynn 12 TONKAWA 48.79 10
2 Taylor, Kinley 10 JONES 49.69 8
3 Ackerman, Aubree 10 STROUD 49.94 6
4 Neel, Riley 12 PAWHUSKA 50.83 2
5 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 53.28
6 Hobgood, Reese 9 CASHION 53.38
-- Easley, Madison 12 PAWHUSKA NT

Heat 2
1 Staton, Grace 10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 50.88 1
2 Wilczeck, Addison 11 CHISHOLM 51.19
3 Alexander, Rylee 10 CRESCENT 52.12
4 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 52.32
5 Brickman, Maddee 10 OKEENE 54.12
6 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 55.63
7 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 56.75

Heat 3
1 Navratil, Tessa 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 50.56 4
2 Fincher, Carli 9 GARBER 54.98
3 Cheney, McKenna 9 HENNESSEY 58.33
4 Flores, Yessica 10 HOOKER 1:01.75
5 Gurley, RaShell 9 MILLWOOD 1:06.53
6 Johnson, Kelcy 10 MILLWOOD 1:08.33



#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hembree, Weston 12 JONES 42.71 10
2 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 43.17 8
3 Halcomb, Justus 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 43.75 6
4 Ludwell, Jalin 12 MINCO 44.36 4
5 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 44.50 2 (44.495)

6 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 44.50 1 (44.497)

7 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 45.29
8 Anderson, Jake 11 CHISHOLM 45.43
9 Loeffelholz, Travis 12 CASHION 45.61
10 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 45.67
11 Curtis, James 11 HOOKER 46.01
12 Killian, Jade'n 11 CRESCENT 46.11
13 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 48.79
14 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 48.96
15 Briseno, Bryan 12 OKEENE 49.06
16 Brinson, Brayson 9 HENNESSEY 49.14

Heat 1
1 Hembree, Weston 12 JONES 42.71 10
2 Sutton, Silas 9 CHISHOLM 43.17 8
3 Ludwell, Jalin 12 MINCO 44.36 4
4 Coleman, Robby 10 JONES 44.50 1 (44.497)

5 Beck, Jacob 11 STROUD 45.29
6 Anderson, Jake 11 CHISHOLM 45.43
7 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 45.67
8 Brinson, Brayson 9 HENNESSEY 49.14

Heat 2
1 Halcomb, Justus 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 43.75 6
2 Mccaleb, Parks 10 JONES 44.50 2 (44.495)

3 Loeffelholz, Travis 12 CASHION 45.61
4 Curtis, James 11 HOOKER 46.01
5 Killian, Jade'n 11 CRESCENT 46.11
6 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 48.79
7 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 48.96
8 Briseno, Bryan 12 OKEENE 49.06



#19 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 25.12 10
2 Kastner, Khloe 9 CASHION 26.08 8
3 Doddles, Kyrie 10 MILLWOOD 26.27 6
4 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 26.95 4
5 Eubanks, Chevy 12 CASHION 27.42 2
6 Bowman, Kaysten 12 MINCO 27.61 1
7 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 27.64
8 Carter, Jenna 10 HOOKER 28.15
9 Rogers, Sedona 12 JONES 28.25
10 Taylor, Kinley 10 JONES 28.35
11 Bross, Oliva 12 MINCO 28.41
12 Looper, Lily 10 TONKAWA 28.90
13 Wilkerson, Chloe 12 GARBER 28.91
14 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 29.33
15 Reynolds, Hannah 12 PAWHUSKA 29.41
16 Wright, Trinity 11 MINCO 29.55
17 Peters, Cali Kae 12 JONES 29.61
18 Stanger, Olivia 10 STROUD 29.75
19 Goodman, Kamber 9 WELLSTON 29.82
20 Metcalf, Allie 11 HOOKER 29.91
21 Armant, Canela 9 PAWHUSKA 30.09
22 Williams, Lacy 9 STROUD 30.76
23 Anderson, Chloe 11 TONKAWA 30.88
24 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 30.91
25 Edwards, Briley 11 MINCO 31.01
26 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 31.38
27 Lewis, Kaylyn 9 PERRY 31.53
28 Holt, Lilah 10 CASHION 31.67
29 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 31.76
30 Hough, Laney 10 PAWHUSKA 31.81
31 Maxon, Mylie 9 CASHION 31.86
32 Davenport, Shilo 9 WELLSTON 31.91
33 Ross, Kelsey 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 31.99
34 Long, Kiersten 10 WELLSTON 32.00
35 Woodruff, Eden 9 MINCO 32.12
36 Marquez Gutierrez, Ivana 9 HENNESSEY 32.24
37 Black, Kelsey 9 WATONGA 32.75
38 McCartney, Lily 9 GARBER 33.38
39 Kliewer, Faith 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 34.10
40 Crowder, Ashtyn 11 TONKAWA 34.97
41 McGuire, Myckaela 9 WATONGA 37.01
42 Ender, Tia 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 38.01
43 Johnson, Fenix 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 41.35



Heat 1
1 Davis, Peyton 11 STROUD 25.12 10
2 Kastner, Khloe 9 CASHION 26.08 8
3 Doddles, Kyrie 10 MILLWOOD 26.27 6
4 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 26.95 4
5 Eubanks, Chevy 12 CASHION 27.42 2
6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 27.64
7 Carter, Jenna 10 HOOKER 28.15
8 Goodman, Kamber 9 WELLSTON 29.82

Heat 2
1 Rogers, Sedona 12 JONES 28.25
2 Taylor, Kinley 10 JONES 28.35
3 Bross, Oliva 12 MINCO 28.41
4 Looper, Lily 10 TONKAWA 28.90
5 Wilkerson, Chloe 12 GARBER 28.91
6 Reynolds, Hannah 12 PAWHUSKA 29.41
7 Wright, Trinity 11 MINCO 29.55
8 Davenport, Shilo 9 WELLSTON 31.91

Heat 3
1 Bowman, Kaysten 12 MINCO 27.61 1
2 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 29.33
3 Metcalf, Allie 11 HOOKER 29.91
4 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 30.91
5 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 31.38
6 Holt, Lilah 10 CASHION 31.67
7 Ross, Kelsey 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 31.99
8 Long, Kiersten 10 WELLSTON 32.00

Heat 4
1 Peters, Cali Kae 12 JONES 29.61
2 Stanger, Olivia 10 STROUD 29.75
3 Edwards, Briley 11 MINCO 31.01
4 Hough, Laney 10 PAWHUSKA 31.81
5 Maxon, Mylie 9 CASHION 31.86
6 Marquez Gutierrez, Ivana 9 HENNESSEY 32.24
7 Black, Kelsey 9 WATONGA 32.75
8 Kliewer, Faith 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 34.10

Heat 5
1 Armant, Canela 9 PAWHUSKA 30.09
2 Williams, Lacy 9 STROUD 30.76
3 Anderson, Chloe 11 TONKAWA 30.88
4 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 31.76
5 Woodruff, Eden 9 MINCO 32.12
6 McCartney, Lily 9 GARBER 33.38
7 Ender, Tia 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 38.01
8 Johnson, Fenix 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 41.35

Heat 6
1 Lewis, Kaylyn 9 PERRY 31.53
2 Crowder, Ashtyn 11 TONKAWA 34.97
3 McGuire, Myckaela 9 WATONGA 37.01



#20 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bishop, Mark 12 GARBER 22.28 10
2 Robinson, Keilan 11 HOOKER 22.38 8
3 Bivines, Gabriel 12 MILLWOOD 23.08 6
4 Morris, Bryce 9 MILLWOOD 23.19 4
5 Swaim, Grayson 12 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 23.49 2
6 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 23.50 1
7 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 23.59
8 Epps, Atticus 11 CHISHOLM 23.60
9 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 23.69
10 Heredia, Leo 12 HOOKER 23.94
11 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 24.29
12 Templeton, Derek 9 JONES 24.43
13 Newhouse, Kaleb 10 MINCO 25.02
14 Shire, Cashen 12 CHISHOLM 25.04
15 Grooms, Jack 10 PAWHUSKA 25.08
16 Underwood, King 9 CASHION 25.20 (25.196)

17 Marinko, Kash 11 JONES 25.20 (25.197)

18 Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER 25.35
19 Bishop, Carson 12 GARBER 25.45
20 Saludares, Asher 9 TONKAWA 25.64
21 Dalton, Eli 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 25.68
22 Templeton, Kade 9 JONES 25.74
23 Marler, Grayson 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 25.79
24 Stover, Tucker 10 CRESCENT 25.82
25 Truelove, Taylor 10 MINCO 25.99
26 Morrill, Kaydon 11 TONKAWA 26.16
27 Broadway, Jaquan 9 CRESCENT 26.40
28 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 26.48 (26.476)

28 Levings, Carson 9 TONKAWA 26.48 (26.476)

30 Figueroa, Beckham 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 26.52
31 Southwick, Cord 10 GARBER 26.65
32 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 26.84
33 Carel, Brett 9 MINCO 26.96
34 Springsteen, Tyson 10 MINCO 26.98
35 Chester, Elex 11 GARBER 27.10
36 Thompson, Kayson 9 TONKAWA 27.34
37 Gutierrez, Luis 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 27.37
38 Descher, Dylan 11 CRESCENT 27.45 (27.441)

39 Sharp, Joe 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 27.45 (27.442)

40 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 27.70
41 Lopeman, Carter 9 TONKAWA 27.71
42 Anthony, Cale 9 OKEENE 27.88
43 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 28.17
44 Killian, Riley 9 CRESCENT 28.46
45 Talley, Ayden 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 28.83
46 Muzny, Wyatt 10 HENNESSEY 29.31
47 Randall, Tegan 10 TONKAWA 29.32
48 Vollmer, Callen 9 PERRY 30.04
49 Njoh, Jesse 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 31.24
50 Davis, Parker 9 STROUD 31.49



51 Wages, Tayson 9 STROUD 32.42

Heat 1
1 Bishop, Mark 12 GARBER 22.28 10
2 Robinson, Keilan 11 HOOKER 22.38 8
3 Bivines, Gabriel 12 MILLWOOD 23.08 6
4 Swaim, Grayson 12 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 23.49 2
5 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 23.50 1
6 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 23.59
7 Heredia, Leo 12 HOOKER 23.94
8 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 24.29

Heat 2
1 Epps, Atticus 11 CHISHOLM 23.60
2 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 23.69
3 Templeton, Derek 9 JONES 24.43
4 Newhouse, Kaleb 10 MINCO 25.02
5 Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER 25.35
6 Templeton, Kade 9 JONES 25.74
7 Truelove, Taylor 10 MINCO 25.99
8 Morrill, Kaydon 11 TONKAWA 26.16

Heat 3
1 Morris, Bryce 9 MILLWOOD 23.19 4
2 Shire, Cashen 12 CHISHOLM 25.04
3 Bishop, Carson 12 GARBER 25.45
4 Marler, Grayson 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 25.79
5 Stover, Tucker 10 CRESCENT 25.82
6 Levings, Carson 9 TONKAWA 26.48 (26.476)

7 Muzny, Wyatt 10 HENNESSEY 29.31
8 Njoh, Jesse 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 31.24

Heat 4
1 Underwood, King 9 CASHION 25.20 (25.196)

2 Broadway, Jaquan 9 CRESCENT 26.40
3 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 26.48 (26.476)

4 Southwick, Cord 10 GARBER 26.65
5 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 26.84
6 Chester, Elex 11 GARBER 27.10
7 Gutierrez, Luis 11 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 27.37
8 Descher, Dylan 11 CRESCENT 27.45 (27.441)

Heat 5
1 Grooms, Jack 10 PAWHUSKA 25.08
2 Saludares, Asher 9 TONKAWA 25.64
3 Carel, Brett 9 MINCO 26.96
4 Thompson, Kayson 9 TONKAWA 27.34
5 Sharp, Joe 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 27.45 (27.442)

6 Lopeman, Carter 9 TONKAWA 27.71
7 Killian, Riley 9 CRESCENT 28.46
8 Talley, Ayden 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 28.83



Heat 6
1 Marinko, Kash 11 JONES 25.20 (25.197)

2 Dalton, Eli 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 25.68
3 Figueroa, Beckham 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 26.52
4 Springsteen, Tyson 10 MINCO 26.98
5 Anthony, Cale 9 OKEENE 27.88
6 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 28.17
7 Vollmer, Callen 9 PERRY 30.04
8 Davis, Parker 9 STROUD 31.49

Heat 7
1 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 27.70
2 Randall, Tegan 10 TONKAWA 29.32
3 Wages, Tayson 9 STROUD 32.42

#21 Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 5:33.30 10
2 Pecha, Addison 12 CHISHOLM 5:38.13 8
3 Welton, Grace 9 WATONGA 5:40.78 6
4 Mesta, Yarel 11 HOOKER 5:44.51 4
5 Duncan, Finley 9 HOOKER 5:47.32 2
6 Copeland, Emma 11 HENNESSEY 5:50.20 1
7 Campbell, Edynn 10 CHISHOLM 5:50.92
8 Thompson, Izzy 10 JONES 5:54.16
9 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 6:01.45
10 Steinert, Aubri 9 GARBER 6:07.60
11 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 6:09.30
12 Briscoe, Mayia 10 MINCO 6:10.42
13 Clark, Jaden 10 JONES 6:11.72
14 Matousek, Jocelyn 11 HENNESSEY 6:11.80
15 Loera, Trynity 11 JONES 6:19.12
16 Nelson, Lauren 12 CHISHOLM 6:20.52
17 Skaggs, Riley 10 PERRY 6:27.17
18 Salguero, Beth 12 TONKAWA 6:40.27
19 Franklin, Tayler 11 HENNESSEY 6:49.51
20 Rios, Camila 9 HENNESSEY 6:58.17
21 Clester, Trinity 9 OKEENE 7:03.17
22 Terrell, Brooklyn FR WELLSTON 7:03.58
23 Arana, Zenndy 11 WATONGA 7:05.08
24 Hash, Emmah 9 WELLSTON 7:06.82
25 Delay, Jera 12 MINCO 7:07.81
26 Marin, CAnna 10 HENNESSEY 7:21.90
27 Rosales, Jennifer 10 HENNESSEY 7:31.12
28 Walker, Samantha 12 WELLSTON 7:40.74



Heat 1
1 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 5:33.30 10
2 Pecha, Addison 12 CHISHOLM 5:38.13 8
3 Welton, Grace 9 WATONGA 5:40.78 6
4 Mesta, Yarel 11 HOOKER 5:44.51 4
5 Duncan, Finley 9 HOOKER 5:47.32 2
6 Copeland, Emma 11 HENNESSEY 5:50.20 1
7 Campbell, Edynn 10 CHISHOLM 5:50.92
8 Thompson, Izzy 10 JONES 5:54.16
9 Steinert, Aubri 9 GARBER 6:07.60
10 Briscoe, Mayia 10 MINCO 6:10.42
11 Matousek, Jocelyn 11 HENNESSEY 6:11.80
12 Loera, Trynity 11 JONES 6:19.12
13 Skaggs, Riley 10 PERRY 6:27.17
14 Salguero, Beth 12 TONKAWA 6:40.27
15 Terrell, Brooklyn FR WELLSTON 7:03.58

Heat 2
1 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 6:01.45
2 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 6:09.30
3 Clark, Jaden 10 JONES 6:11.72
4 Nelson, Lauren 12 CHISHOLM 6:20.52
5 Franklin, Tayler 11 HENNESSEY 6:49.51
6 Rios, Camila 9 HENNESSEY 6:58.17
7 Clester, Trinity 9 OKEENE 7:03.17
8 Arana, Zenndy 11 WATONGA 7:05.08
9 Hash, Emmah 9 WELLSTON 7:06.82
10 Delay, Jera 12 MINCO 7:07.81
11 Marin, CAnna 10 HENNESSEY 7:21.90
12 Rosales, Jennifer 10 HENNESSEY 7:31.12
13 Walker, Samantha 12 WELLSTON 7:40.74



#22 Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hennigh, Karsen 12 CHISHOLM 4:32.79 10
2 Occhiuzzo, Miles 10 CHISHOLM 4:41.31 8
3 Perez, Alejandro 12 HOOKER 4:41.40 6
4 Jimenez, Ulisses 12 HOOKER 4:45.52 4
5 Lopez, Diego 12 OKEENE 4:45.68 2
6 Roberson, Zac 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4:50.17 1
7 Pounds, Elijah 12 CHISHOLM 4:59.02
8 Harris, Stacy 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 5:02.05
9 Musgrave, Luke 11 JONES 5:02.23
10 Terrell, Wylee 11 WELLSTON 5:03.43
11 Duncan, Callen 9 HOOKER 5:04.27
12 Sims, Seth 11 HENNESSEY 5:13.34
13 Mendenhall, Boomer 11 WATONGA 5:15.05
14 Dutton, Noah 11 JONES 5:18.35
15 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 5:20.96
16 Howry, Brett 12 GARBER 5:26.48
17 Pando, Miguel 12 TONKAWA 5:26.50
18 Hodges, Connor 10 JONES 5:32.10
19 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 5:43.08
20 Helm, Jayden 9 OKEENE 5:45.83
21 Moreno, Tryton 11 HENNESSEY 5:46.55
22 Weathers, Ben 9 WELLSTON 5:53.56
23 Boeckman, Luke 9 OKEENE 6:25.69
24 Acevedo, Julio 9 OKEENE 7:14.58

Heat 1
1 Hennigh, Karsen 12 CHISHOLM 4:32.79 10
2 Occhiuzzo, Miles 10 CHISHOLM 4:41.31 8
3 Perez, Alejandro 12 HOOKER 4:41.40 6
4 Jimenez, Ulisses 12 HOOKER 4:45.52 4
5 Lopez, Diego 12 OKEENE 4:45.68 2
6 Roberson, Zac 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4:50.17 1
7 Pounds, Elijah 12 CHISHOLM 4:59.02
8 Harris, Stacy 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 5:02.05
9 Musgrave, Luke 11 JONES 5:02.23
10 Terrell, Wylee 11 WELLSTON 5:03.43
11 Duncan, Callen 9 HOOKER 5:04.27
12 Sims, Seth 11 HENNESSEY 5:13.34
13 Mendenhall, Boomer 11 WATONGA 5:15.05
14 Dutton, Noah 11 JONES 5:18.35
15 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 5:20.96
16 Howry, Brett 12 GARBER 5:26.48
17 Pando, Miguel 12 TONKAWA 5:26.50
18 Hodges, Connor 10 JONES 5:32.10
19 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 5:43.08
20 Helm, Jayden 9 OKEENE 5:45.83
21 Moreno, Tryton 11 HENNESSEY 5:46.55
22 Weathers, Ben 9 WELLSTON 5:53.56
23 Boeckman, Luke 9 OKEENE 6:25.69
24 Acevedo, Julio 9 OKEENE 7:14.58



#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HOOKER 'A' 4:02.38 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 4:06.89 16

3 TONKAWA 'A' 4:07.33 12

4 JONES 'A' 4:11.69 8

5 CASHION 'A' 4:13.26 4

6 CHISHOLM 'B' 4:21.76 2

7 WELLSTON 'A' 4:25.02

8 TONKAWA 'B' 4:27.08

9 MINCO 'A' 4:34.10

10 STROUD 'A' 4:37.39

11 OKEENE 'A' 4:42.01

Heat 1
1 HOOKER 'A' 4:02.38 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 4:06.89 16

3 TONKAWA 'A' 4:07.33 12

4 JONES 'A' 4:11.69 8

5 CASHION 'A' 4:13.26 4

6 MINCO 'A' 4:34.10

Heat 2
1 CHISHOLM 'B' 4:21.76 2

2 WELLSTON 'A' 4:25.02

3 TONKAWA 'B' 4:27.08

4 STROUD 'A' 4:37.39

5 OKEENE 'A' 4:42.01



#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 3:28.73 20

2 CASHION 'A' 3:35.53 16

3 JONES 'A' 3:38.84 12

4 HENNESSEY 'A' 3:41.34 8

5 OKEENE 'A' 3:42.57 4

6 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:43.10 2

7 TONKAWA 'A' 3:43.97

8 MINCO 'A' 3:49.31

9 WELLSTON 'A' 3:51.97

10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'B' 3:54.86

11 HENNESSEY 'B' 3:57.27

12 MINCO 'B' 3:57.98

13 WATONGA 'A' 3:58.54

14 OKEENE 'B' 3:59.04

15 TONKAWA 'B' 4:02.09

Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 3:28.73 20

2 CASHION 'A' 3:35.53 16

3 JONES 'A' 3:38.84 12

4 HENNESSEY 'A' 3:41.34 8

5 OKEENE 'A' 3:42.57 4

6 TONKAWA 'A' 3:43.97

7 WATONGA 'A' 3:58.54



Heat 2
1 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:43.10 2

2 MINCO 'A' 3:49.31

3 WELLSTON 'A' 3:51.97

4 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'B' 3:54.86

5 HENNESSEY 'B' 3:57.27

6 MINCO 'B' 3:57.98

7 OKEENE 'B' 3:59.04

8 TONKAWA 'B' 4:02.09

#27 Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tabor, Joey 9 TONKAWA 37-04.00 10
2 Stowers, Lillie 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 35-10.50 8
3 Johnson, Katrina 10 JONES 35-04.50 6
4 Clark, Miyah 10 STROUD 33-11.25 4
5 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 33-04.00 2
6 DeLeon, Carly 12 STROUD 33-00.75 1
7 Curry, Emillie 9 PAWHUSKA 32-04.75
8 Howell, Hadley 9 PERRY 32-01.00
9 Sigala, Jacqueline 10 TONKAWA 30-04.00
10 Reagan, Brinkley 10 CHISHOLM 30-03.00
10 Ross, Jayla 9 WATONGA 30-03.00

Flight 1
1 Tabor, Joey 9 TONKAWA 37-04.00 10
2 Stowers, Lillie 9 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 35-10.50 8
3 Johnson, Katrina 10 JONES 35-04.50 6
4 Clark, Miyah 10 STROUD 33-11.25 4
5 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 33-04.00 2
6 DeLeon, Carly 12 STROUD 33-00.75 1
7 Curry, Emillie 9 PAWHUSKA 32-04.75
8 Howell, Hadley 9 PERRY 32-01.00
9 Sigala, Jacqueline 10 TONKAWA 30-04.00
10 Reagan, Brinkley 10 CHISHOLM 30-03.00
10 Ross, Jayla 9 WATONGA 30-03.00



#28 Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Morris, Quest 12 MILLWOOD 46-11.00 10
2 Watson, Colby 11 CRESCENT 46-04.50 8
3 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 46-03.50 6
4 Presley, Kason 12 STROUD 45-04.00 4
5 Long, Ace 11 OKEENE 44-02.50 2
6 Derr, Kizer 11 CHISHOLM 43-05.00 1
7 Fischer, Mathew 12 CHISHOLM 42-08.00
8 Parker, Peyton 12 HOOKER 39-06.00
9 Bynum, Paysen 11 CHISHOLM 38-09.50
10 Johnson, Aj 9 TONKAWA 37-09.00
11 Brickman, Meade 12 OKEENE 37-08.00
12 Woolley, William 11 OKEENE 37-06.00
13 Neely, Jaxson 10 GARBER 37-03.00

Flight 1
1 Morris, Quest 12 MILLWOOD 46-11.00 10
2 Watson, Colby 11 CRESCENT 46-04.50 8
3 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 46-03.50 6
4 Presley, Kason 12 STROUD 45-04.00 4
5 Long, Ace 11 OKEENE 44-02.50 2
6 Derr, Kizer 11 CHISHOLM 43-05.00 1
7 Fischer, Mathew 12 CHISHOLM 42-08.00
8 Parker, Peyton 12 HOOKER 39-06.00
9 Bynum, Paysen 11 CHISHOLM 38-09.50
10 Johnson, Aj 9 TONKAWA 37-09.00
11 Brickman, Meade 12 OKEENE 37-08.00
12 Woolley, William 11 OKEENE 37-06.00
13 Neely, Jaxson 10 GARBER 37-03.00

#29 Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tabor, Joey 9 TONKAWA 114-04.00 10
2 Howell, Hadley 9 PERRY 95-02.00 8
3 Leland, Illyssa 12 PAWHUSKA 94-11.00 6
4 Reagan, Brinkley 10 CHISHOLM 94-01.00 4
5 Bond, Kailyn 10 GARBER 93-08.00 2
6 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 91-09.00 1
7 Joubert, Stephanie 9 CHISHOLM 91-06.00
8 Curry, Emillie 9 PAWHUSKA 86-05.00
9 Moses, Brooklenn 11 PERRY 84-06.00
9 Malcolm, Jaylynn 11 PERRY 84-06.00
11 Buckminster, Kaleigh 10 CHISHOLM 82-10.00
12 Wells, Lanie 11 STROUD 82-03.00



Flight 1
1 Tabor, Joey 9 TONKAWA 114-04.00 10
2 Howell, Hadley 9 PERRY 95-02.00 8
3 Leland, Illyssa 12 PAWHUSKA 94-11.00 6
4 Reagan, Brinkley 10 CHISHOLM 94-01.00 4
5 Bond, Kailyn 10 GARBER 93-08.00 2
6 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 91-09.00 1
7 Joubert, Stephanie 9 CHISHOLM 91-06.00
8 Curry, Emillie 9 PAWHUSKA 86-05.00
9 Moses, Brooklenn 11 PERRY 84-06.00
9 Malcolm, Jaylynn 11 PERRY 84-06.00
11 Buckminster, Kaleigh 10 CHISHOLM 82-10.00
12 Wells, Lanie 11 STROUD 82-03.00

#30 Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 147-06.00 10
2 Presley, Kason 12 STROUD 142-01.00 8
3 Lloyd, Dagon 12 CASHION 130-07.00 6
4 Turnham, Korey 11 OKEENE 129-06.00 4
5 Parker, Peyton 12 HOOKER 126-01.00 2
6 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 124-02.00 1
7 Lopez, Jakowsy 10 OKEENE 123-02.00
8 McVay, Micah 12 CHISHOLM 116-09.00
9 Derr, Kizer 11 CHISHOLM 116-04.00
10 Reza, Luis 12 WATONGA 112-10.00
11 Macias, Pablo 12 OKEENE 110-00.00
12 Root, Titan 9 HENNESSEY 108-11.00
13 Neely, Jaxson 10 GARBER 108-10.00
14 Schmidt, Tugg 11 OKEENE 108-06.00
15 Fischer, Mathew 12 CHISHOLM 108-03.00
16 Sweeden, Jacob 11 PAWHUSKA 107-10.00
17 Ruiz, Omar 10 JONES 103-10.00
18 Ward, Gavin 11 TONKAWA 102-07.00
19 Graham, Wyatt 12 OKEENE 102-01.00
20 Sturgill, Tryson 10 HENNESSEY 101-07.00
21 Doctor, Anthony 10 WATONGA 101-01.00
22 Sharp, Joe 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 100-00.00



Flight 1
1 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 147-06.00 10
2 Presley, Kason 12 STROUD 142-01.00 8
3 Lloyd, Dagon 12 CASHION 130-07.00 6
4 Turnham, Korey 11 OKEENE 129-06.00 4
5 Parker, Peyton 12 HOOKER 126-01.00 2
6 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 124-02.00 1
7 Lopez, Jakowsy 10 OKEENE 123-02.00
8 McVay, Micah 12 CHISHOLM 116-09.00
9 Derr, Kizer 11 CHISHOLM 116-04.00
10 Reza, Luis 12 WATONGA 112-10.00
11 Macias, Pablo 12 OKEENE 110-00.00
12 Root, Titan 9 HENNESSEY 108-11.00
13 Neely, Jaxson 10 GARBER 108-10.00
14 Schmidt, Tugg 11 OKEENE 108-06.00
15 Fischer, Mathew 12 CHISHOLM 108-03.00
16 Sweeden, Jacob 11 PAWHUSKA 107-10.00
17 Ruiz, Omar 10 JONES 103-10.00
18 Ward, Gavin 11 TONKAWA 102-07.00
19 Graham, Wyatt 12 OKEENE 102-01.00
20 Sturgill, Tryson 10 HENNESSEY 101-07.00
21 Doctor, Anthony 10 WATONGA 101-01.00
22 Sharp, Joe 10 COVINGTON-DOUGLAS 100-00.00

#31 Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 5-00.00 10
2 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 4-10.00 8
3 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 4-10.00 6
4 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 4-10.00 4
5 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 4-06.00 1.5
5 Briscoe, Mayia 10 MINCO 4-06.00 1.5
-- Moore, Mia 9 STROUD NH
-- Gordon, Paizleigh 12 WATONGA NH
-- Higgins, Peyton 9 JONES NH
-- Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE NH
-- Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA NH
-- Anderson, Chloe 11 TONKAWA NH
-- Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA NH
-- Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION NH
-- Klepacki, Landry 10 JONES NH
-- Dodds, Madalyn 12 GARBER NH
-- Borunda, Marissa 9 HOOKER NH
-- Mentzel, Molly 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER NH



Flight 1
1 Young, Sophie 9 STROUD 5-00.00 10
2 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 4-10.00 8
2 Neeley, Jordyn 10 STROUD 4-10.00 6
2 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 4-10.00 4
5 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 4-06.00 1.5
5 Briscoe, Mayia 10 MINCO 4-06.00 1.5
-- Moore, Mia 9 STROUD NH
-- Gordon, Paizleigh 12 WATONGA NH
-- Higgins, Peyton 9 JONES NH
-- Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE NH
-- Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA NH
-- Anderson, Chloe 11 TONKAWA NH
-- Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA NH
-- Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION NH
-- Klepacki, Landry 10 JONES NH
-- Dodds, Madalyn 12 GARBER NH
-- Borunda, Marissa 9 HOOKER NH
-- Mentzel, Molly 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER NH

#32 Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 6-04.00 10
2 Lopeman, Clayton 12 TONKAWA 6-02.00 8
3 Walker, Tripp 10 PAWHUSKA 6-02.00 6
4 Feely, Hudson 12 OKEENE 6-02.00 4
5 Hidalgo, Nate 12 HOOKER 6-02.00 2
6 Peterson, Ty 11 STROUD 6-00.00 1
7 Lindsey, Jordan 12 STROUD 5-08.00
7 Jackson, Jonas 9 CHISHOLM 5-08.00
-- Feely, Lincoln 11 OKEENE NH
-- Thompson, Blake 11 CHISHOLM NH
-- Manuel, Drake 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Vassar, Greyson 10 CHISHOLM NH
-- Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER NH
-- Anderson, Luke 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Springsteen, Blayne 11 MINCO NH
-- Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER NH
-- Pendergraft, Jonah 12 DOVER NH



Flight 1
1 Hembree, Walker 12 JONES 6-04.00 10
2 Lopeman, Clayton 12 TONKAWA 6-02.00 8
2 Walker, Tripp 10 PAWHUSKA 6-02.00 6
2 Feely, Hudson 12 OKEENE 6-02.00 4
2 Hidalgo, Nate 12 HOOKER 6-02.00 2
6 Peterson, Ty 11 STROUD 6-00.00 1
7 Lindsey, Jordan 12 STROUD 5-08.00
7 Jackson, Jonas 9 CHISHOLM 5-08.00
-- Feely, Lincoln 11 OKEENE NH
-- Thompson, Blake 11 CHISHOLM NH
-- Manuel, Drake 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Vassar, Greyson 10 CHISHOLM NH
-- Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER NH
-- Anderson, Luke 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Springsteen, Blayne 11 MINCO NH
-- Williams, Kyler 9 DOVER NH
-- Pendergraft, Jonah 12 DOVER NH

#33 Girls' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 10-06.50 10
2 Hinrichs, Abigail 12 CHISHOLM 9-00.00 8
3 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 8-06.00 5
3 Boschee, Essie 10 PERRY 8-06.00 5
5 Fischer, Summer 10 HOOKER 7-06.00 2
6 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 7-00.00 1
7 Dalke, Addy 12 CRESCENT 7-00.00
7 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 7-00.00
9 Tanner, Tia 12 PAWHUSKA 7-00.00
10 Russell, Carmen 9 HOOKER 6-06.00
10 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 6-06.00

Flight 1
1 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 10-06.50 10
2 Hinrichs, Abigail 12 CHISHOLM 9-00.00 8
3 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 8-06.00 5
3 Boschee, Essie 10 PERRY 8-06.00 5
5 Fischer, Summer 10 HOOKER 7-06.00 2
6 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 7-00.00 1
6 Dalke, Addy 12 CRESCENT 7-00.00
6 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 7-00.00
6 Tanner, Tia 12 PAWHUSKA 7-00.00
10 Russell, Carmen 9 HOOKER 6-06.00
10 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 6-06.00



#34 Boys' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 13-00.00 10
2 Roberts, Brayson 11 OKEENE 12-06.00 8
3 Palan, Oliver 12 CHISHOLM 12-00.00 6
4 Reeder, Ashland 10 TONKAWA 11-00.00 4
5 Burrell, Ryken 12 CHISHOLM 11-00.00 2
6 Baustert, Luke 12 CASHION 11-00.00 1
7 Trimble, Tatum 12 HOOKER 10-06.00
8 Dalke, Luke 9 CRESCENT 10-00.00
9 Hill, Ryker 9 HOOKER 9-06.00
9 Hill, Gannon 11 HOOKER 9-06.00
9 Gordon, Brayson 10 WATONGA 9-06.00
9 Palan, Wyatt 10 CHISHOLM 9-06.00
13 Replogle, Hudson 12 CRESCENT 8-06.00
13 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 8-06.00
15 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 8-00.00
-- Thomas, Walter 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Schroeder, Landon 9 OKEENE NH

Flight 1
1 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 13-00.00 10
2 Roberts, Brayson 11 OKEENE 12-06.00 8
3 Palan, Oliver 12 CHISHOLM 12-00.00 6
4 Reeder, Ashland 10 TONKAWA 11-00.00 4
4 Burrell, Ryken 12 CHISHOLM 11-00.00 2
4 Baustert, Luke 12 CASHION 11-00.00 1
7 Trimble, Tatum 12 HOOKER 10-06.00
8 Dalke, Luke 9 CRESCENT 10-00.00
9 Hill, Ryker 9 HOOKER 9-06.00
9 Hill, Gannon 11 HOOKER 9-06.00
9 Gordon, Brayson 10 WATONGA 9-06.00
9 Palan, Wyatt 10 CHISHOLM 9-06.00
13 Replogle, Hudson 12 CRESCENT 8-06.00
13 McCall, Ricky 11 STROUD 8-06.00
15 Young, Aiden 10 STROUD 8-00.00
-- Thomas, Walter 9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- Schroeder, Landon 9 OKEENE NH

#35 Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kastner, Khloe 9 CASHION 16-05.75 10
2 Bebee, Clara 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15-11.25 8
3 Alexander, Rylee 10 CRESCENT 14-11.50 6
4 Moore, Mia 9 STROUD 14-09.75 4
5 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 14-08.75 2
6 Peters, Cali Kae 12 JONES 14-08.00 1
7 Dodson, Kinley 10 CHISHOLM 14-07.50
8 Holt, Lilah 10 CASHION 13-06.50
9 Higgins, Peyton 9 JONES 13-04.25



Flight 1
1 Kastner, Khloe 9 CASHION 16-05.75 10
2 Bebee, Clara 11 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15-11.25 8
3 Alexander, Rylee 10 CRESCENT 14-11.50 6
4 Moore, Mia 9 STROUD 14-09.75 4
5 Pitts, Addison 9 CHISHOLM 14-08.75 2
6 Peters, Cali Kae 12 JONES 14-08.00 1
7 Dodson, Kinley 10 CHISHOLM 14-07.50
8 Holt, Lilah 10 CASHION 13-06.50
9 Higgins, Peyton 9 JONES 13-04.25

#36 Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 21-06.00 10
2 Pitts, Chace 12 JONES 21-01.75 8
3 Richardson, Camdyn 12 HENNESSEY 20-11.75 6
4 Thompson, Blake 11 CHISHOLM 20-07.50 4
5 Walker, Tripp 10 PAWHUSKA 20-07.25 2
6 Hidalgo, Tryston 12 HOOKER 18-11.75 1
7 Hennigh, Jase 10 CHISHOLM 18-10.75
8 Haws, Trevor 11 CHISHOLM 18-02.50
9 Turnham, Dalton 9 OKEENE 18-00.50

Flight 1
1 Collins, Aiden 10 STROUD 21-06.00 10
2 Pitts, Chace 12 JONES 21-01.75 8
3 Richardson, Camdyn 12 HENNESSEY 20-11.75 6
4 Thompson, Blake 11 CHISHOLM 20-07.50 4
5 Walker, Tripp 10 PAWHUSKA 20-07.25 2
6 Hidalgo, Tryston 12 HOOKER 18-11.75 1
7 Hennigh, Jase 10 CHISHOLM 18-10.75
8 Haws, Trevor 11 CHISHOLM 18-02.50
9 Turnham, Dalton 9 OKEENE 18-00.50



Team Scores
Skordle Relays - Apr 25, 2025
 Cashion Wildcat Track & Field Facility

Varsity
Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Chisholm 141
2 Hooker 97
3 Jones 93
4 Millwood 72
5 Okeene 48
6 Garber 39
7 Stroud 31
8 Cashion 26
9 Covington-Douglas 18
10 Hennessey 16
11 Perry 14
12 Tonkawa 12
13 Crossings Christian 10
14 Crescent 9
15 Watonga 8
15 Pawhuska 8
15 Minco 8
18 Wellston 1

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Chisholm 96
2 Hooker 93
3 Cashion 83.5
4 Tonkawa 83
5 Stroud 67
6 Jones 47
7 Pawhuska 36
8 Millwood 34
9 Watonga 21
9 Perry 21
11 Covington-Douglas 13
11 Garber 13
13 Crossings Christian 11
14 Dover 10
15 Hennessey 9
16 Crescent 6
17 Okeene 4
18 Minco 3.5


